2019 R EVRE (i) BRVEXR Ftouh bigRE FIREREEY

L£reL

HEEERE
HEF A (st ) PG5

22 - 24 November 2019

W

TAGHeuer

FERZE (Fi) BB 4 EAF

FEM E—Ea RE (6E) -VIPHE

EIREPRFEF) (5.451 km)

Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestlLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 55 R HPREZERN N 00:16:21.731 6  2:42.466 b < MICHELIN
2 24 [RIPF HIEZERN Hitman 00:16:22.237 6 2:41.830 3 0506 0.506 MICHELIN
3 88 FME YR EN Hiiman 00:16:22.430 6 2:41.973 3 0699 0.193 MICHELIN
4 33 WET B2 BREN GA3S 00:16:22.576 6 2:42.283 3 0845 0.146 MICHELIN
5 77 RBRig HIEZERN HImN 00:16:28.148 6  2:42.783 3- 641l 5572 MICHELIN
6 3 a¥R BEZBRE GA3S 00:16:37.174 6 2:43.914 3 15.443  9.026 MICHELIN
yi 8 ZEHHF R ZE A = 00:16:39.594 6 2:45.164 4. A7:863 12490 MICHELIN
8 190 A% LRI B0 00:16:51.327 6  2:45.373 4 2959 11.733 MICHELIN
9 63 PR Tk LEREEER FH 00:16:58.545 6 2:45.512 4 36814 7218 MICHELIN
10 178 £HEE LR ER SR 00:17:01.510 6  2:46.967 3 39779 2.965 MICHELIN
11 170 xS LRI ER FEHG 00:17:03.299 6  2:48.679 3 41568 1.789 MICHELIN
12 110 XA LEREEER FEFi 00:17:07.033 6 2:47.712 4 45302 3.734 MICHELIN
13 168 HIKFR LR i 00:17:07.074 6 2:47.639 3 45343  0.041 MICHELIN
14 177 & LEBREELER T 00:17:09.210 6  2:48.422 6 47479 2136 MICHELIN
15 155 BRRKXAX ooz e UN e 00:17:09.229 6 2:46.435 6 47498 0.019 MICHELIN
16 196 KA LHEREEEN FEF 00:17:18.163 6  2:50.329 3 56432 8934 MICHELIN
17 150 kA LR 5 00:17:19.759 6  2:50.422 3 58028 1.596 MICHELIN
18 111 BE% LRI ER e i 00:17:32.847 6 2:51.813 4 1:11.116 13.088 MICHELIN
19 122 F#EX LR ER T 00:17:33.362 6 2:52.793 4  1:11.631 0515 MICHELIN
20 7 ik IR ZE A B 00:18:33.253 6 2:42.444 6  2:11.522 59.891 MICHELIN

DNF

21 169 EMEHR LEREEER SR 00:17:23.259 6 2:47.920 3 1:01.528 - MICHELIN

DNS

22 6 HRZ 2R RUR 44 42 BA 512, = 0 E 0= = MICHELIN

Best Lap : 2:41.830 (121.2 km/h), (No.24) BRI{PF
\ 1§
RFHBRBRL: £ 3oV ﬁﬁiﬁn@kﬁ
Start : 15:15, Finish flag : 15:31
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22 - 24 November 2019

I % () T

2019 FEVRE (i) BRMVERRE Ftauh LiEFEE LIREREEY

TAG
SE[JE2

TAGHeuer

HEEZE (i) BRALECSEF E A

FRERFELEY) (5.451 km)

b EA F—ES RE (6E) -VIEHS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, #1A, Pos. 1
1 15:17:48 58.069 58.347 50.155 2:46.571 2:46.571
2 15:20:32 54.896 58.475 50.221 2:43.592 5:30.163
3 15:23:14 54.694 58.067 49.705 2:42.466 8:12.629
4 15:25:57 54.781 58.142 49.677 2:42.600 10:55.229
5 15:28:40 58.527 50.244 2:43.144 13:38.373
6 15:31:24 54.742 58.664 49.952 2:43.358 16:21.731
No. 24, BRiP*°F, Pos. 2
1 15:17:51 1:01.049 50.474 2:48.895 2:48.895
2 15:20:33 53.933 58.426 50.423 2:42.782 5:31.677
3 15:23:15 58.444 [29:464 [2:41.830 ] 8:13.507
4 15:25:58 54.849 58.348 49.793 2:42.990 10:56.497
5 15:28:41 54.039 58.561 50.388 2:42.988 13:39.485
6 15:31:24 54.773 58.134 49.845 2:42.752 16:22.237
No. 88, fihIE, Pos. 3
1 15:17:49 59.375 58.238 49.431 2:47.044 2:47.044
2 15:20:33 55.308 58.579 50.063 2:43.950 5:30.994
3 15:23:15 54.308 58.398 49.267 2:41.973 8:12.967
4 15:25:58 55.084 58.837 48.980 2:42.901 10:55.868
5 15:28:41 54.823 58.083 50.861 2:43.767 13:39.635
6 15:31:24 53.944 58.535 50.316 2:42.795 16:22.430
No. 33, )% T, Pos. 4
1 15:17:51 59.645 59.546 50.203 2:49.394 2:49.394
2 15:20:34 54.602 57.703 50.198 2:42.503 5:31.897
3 15:23:16 54.955 58.180 49.148 12:42.283 | 8:14.180
4 15:25:59 54.806 58.234 49.519 2:42.559 10:56.739
5 15:28:42 58.290 50.201 2:42.982 13:39.721
6 15:31:24 55.077 57.858 49.920 2:42.855 16:22.576
No. 77, RBEI%, Pos. 5
1 15:17:51 57.224 59.776 52.531 2:49.531 2:49.531
2 15:20:35 55.602 58.335 49.788 2:43.725 5:33.256
3 15:23:18 54.904 58.135 [49.744 [2:42.783 ] 8:16.039
4 15:26:01 54.880 58.267 49.992 2:43.139 10:59.178
5 15:28:45 55.045 58.680 50.096 2:43.821 13:42.999
6 15:31:30 55.647 58.854 50.648 2:45.149 16:28.148
No. 3, B# &, Pos. 6
1 15:17:53 1:01.771  59.333 50.218 2:51.322 2:51.322
2 15:20:39 55.863 59.382 50.594 2:45.839 5:37.161
3 15:23:23 55.911 [58:437 [49.566 [2:43.914 ] 8:21.075
4 15:26:08 55.865 58.973 50.185 2:45.023 11:06.098
5 15:28:53 58.774 50.566 2:45.023 13:51.121
6 15:31:39 55.828 59.456 50.769 2:46.053 16:37.174
NGK  ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS G Rt
REMHZRZ: S FSYLE T EE. '@j’)
I Start : 15:15, Finish flag : 15:31
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2019 F EVRE (izHth) B

FEBFRFE
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22 - 24 November 2019

B FLou LEFEE BRE

TAG

TAGHeuer

®EY

FERE Gpith) BRAVESE-FEF

ERERFRFEEY) (5.451 km)

FEMN E—RE2 kE (6E) -VIEmsK Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 3, B #f %, Pos. 6
No. 8, 2= H, Pos. 7
1 15:17:55 1:03.021 ___ 58.704 51.008 2:52.733 2:52.733
2 15:20:40 58.946 [B0818 J2:45.343 5:38.076
3 15:23:25 55.620 58.569 51.140 2:45.329 8:23.405
4 15:26:10 55.480 58.380 51.304 11:08.569
5 15:28:56 55.612 [58292 ]s51.458 2:45.362 13:53.931
6 15:31:41 55.575 58.398 51.690 2:45.663 16:39.594
No. 190, /5%, Pos. 8
1 15:17:57 [1:03.367 _J1:00.119___|51.476 2:54.962 2:54.962
2 15:20:45 - - 51.093 2:47.828 5:42.790
3 15:23:32 - - [50:433 2:47.006 8:29.796
4 15:26:17 - - 50.462 2:45.373 ] 11:15.169
5 15:29:04 - - 51.075 2:47.031 14:02.200
6 15:31:53 - - 52.114 2:49.127 16:51.327
No. 63, f& X 3%, Pos. 9
1 15:17:57 1:03.150  1:00.808 50.930 2:54.888 2:54.888
2 15:20:45 56.981 1:00.288 51.340 2:48.609 5:43.497
3 15:23:32 - . 50.521 2:47.100 8:30.597
4 15:26:18 - - 50.658 2:45.512 11:16.109
5 15:29:15 1:05.329  1:00.031 51.247 2:56.607 14:12.716
6 15:32:00 55.525 59.446 50.858 2:45.829 16:58.545
No. 178, #ﬁé Pos. 10
15:18:00 1:04.852  1:02.061 51.345 2:58.258 2:58.258
2 15:20:49 56.784 1:01.553 51.024 2:49.361 5:47.619
3 15:23:36 56.218 1:00.449 50.300 [246.967 | 8:34.586
4 15:26:24 56.404 1:00.388___ |50.795 2:47.587 11:22.173
5 15:29:15 58.872 1:01.078 51.061 2:51.011 14:13.184
6 15:32:03 56.534 1:00.665 51.127 2:48.326 17:01.510
No. 170, X% 5, Pos. 11
1 15:17:58 1:04.198  1:01.234 2:56.168 2:56.168
2 15:20:47 1:01.611 50.896 2:49.317 5:45.485
3 15:23:36 - - 51.148 8:34.164
4 15:26:25 - 50.813 2:49.116 11:23.280
5 15:29:16 57.312 52 430 2:50.781 14:14.061
6 15:32:05 56.869 1:01.106 51.263 2:49.238 17:03.299
No. 110, XI3EZ, Pos. 12
1 15:18:03 1:06.546  1:02.233 52.364 3:01.143 3:01.143
2 15:20:53 - - 51.181 2:50.379 5:51.522
3 15:23:42 - - 50.947 2:48.747 8:40.269
NGK ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS — e
REMBEZRS FEHELM: N EX-F m
Start : 15:15, Finish flag : 15:31
v
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2019 FEIRZE (i) BAMVERSE B-touh Ligse LIRER

22 - 24 November 2019

TAG
NEUEZ

TAGHeuer

Ty

FERE () BRAVELFE-FEM

FRERFEEY (5.451 km)

FEMN FE—RE RFE (6B VLS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 110, XIZEZ, Pos. 12
4 15:26:30 - - |50.857 12:47.712 == 11:27.981
5 15:29:20 56.872 1:02.172 51.534 2:50.578 14:18.559
6 15:32:09 [56.679 ]59.957 ]51.838 2:48.474 17:07.033
No. 168, EJE% Pos. 13
15:18:00 1:04.585 1:01.586 51.904 2:58.075 2:58.075
2 15:20:51 57.159 1:01.495 52.037 2:50.691 5:48.766
3 15:23:38 - - 51.385 2:47.639 8:36.405
4 15:26:27 = = 50.897 2:49.149 11:25.554
5 15:29:16 |56.615 11:00.711 51.676 2:49.002 14:14.556
6 15:32:09 56.794 1:01.808 53.916 2:52.518 17:07.074
No. 177, %588, Pos. 14
1 15:18:02 = = 52.352 3:00.659 3:00.659
2 15:20:53 = - 51.553 2:50.212 5:50.871
3 15:23:43 = - 52.157 2:50.187 8:41.058
4 15:26:33 57.378 1:00.849 51.572 2:49.799 11:30.857
5 15:29:23 57.078 1:01.510 51.343 2:49.931 14:20.788
6 15:32:53 [56.342 ]1:00.406 51.674 2:48.422 | 17:09.210
No. 155, &7, Pos. 15
1 15:18:02 - = 52.544 2:59.952 2:59.952
2 15:20:51 57.087 1:01.056 50.945 2:49.088 5:49.040
3 15:23:39 - = 50.847 2:47.616 8:36.656
4 15:26:38 - - 50.734 2:59.028 11:35.684
5 15:29:25 56.950 59.802 50.358 2:47.110 14:22.794
6 15:32:11 [56.261 [59.501 50.673 2:46235 ] 17:09.229
No. 196, % A B, Pos. 16
1 15:18:03 = = 51.444 3:01.320 3:01.320
2 15:20:55 [58.830 [1:01.431 [51.424 2:51.685 5:53.005
3 15:23:45 - - 51.649 2:50.329 ] 8:43.334
4 15:26:38 - = 52.148 2:53.196 11:36.530
5 15:29:29 c - 51.572 2:50.539 14:27.069
6 15:32:20 = : 52.444 2:51.094 17:18.163
No. 150, 7K ##12, Pos. 17
1 15:18:07 1:09.661 1:02.731 52.288 3:04.680 3:04.680
2 15:20:57 58.299 51.911 2:50.963 5:55.643
3 15:23:48 - - 51.850 8:46.065
4 15:26:40 = = 2 '51.727 11:37.792
5 15:29:30 57.790 1:01.024 2 50.633 14:28.425
6 15:32:22 1:01.059 52.719 2:51.334 17:19.759
NGK ARTA
SPARK PLUGS — e
REMBEZRE FHLOMW T EE
Start : 15:15, Finish flag : 15:31
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2019 FEVRE (i) BRVVEXFE FELouh LiBEE LIREREEY

22 - 24 November 2019

FERE () BRAVERSE-FEMN

FREFRFEZE) (5.451 km)

FEF FE—ES RE (6E) VTG Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 111, G E#), Pos. 18
1 15:18:06 2 Z 52.169 3:04.051 3:04.051
2 15:20:59 59.258 [1:01.883  [52.124 ]2:53.265 5:57.316
3 15:23:53 2 - 54.333 2:54.306 8:51.622
4 15:26:45 : : 52.156 11:43.435
5 15:29:40 - - 52.905 2:54.985 14:38.420
6 15:32:35 58.845 1:02.508 53.074 2:54.427 17:32.847
No. 122, I%ﬂ.ii Pos. 19 ‘
15:18:05 - - 52.425 13:03.249 3:03.249
2 15:20:58 |58.341 ]1:01.821 53.173 2:53.335 5:56.584
3 15:23:52 s = 52.694 2:53.312 8:49.896
4 15:26:45 - - - 11:42.689
5 15:29:40 59.507 1:02.817 53.293 2:55.617 14:38.306
6 15:32:35 2 - 52.689 2:55.056 17:33.362
No. 7, ¥, Pos. 20
1 15:18:08 1:00.149 58.774 1:07.391 Pit In 3:06.314
2 15:22:43 2:45.746 58.379 50.683 4:34.808 7:41.122
3 15:25:27 55.016 58.339 50.319 2:43.674 10:24.796
4 15:28:10 54.989 57.843 50.368 2:43.200 13:07.996
5 15:30:53 54.749 57.845 50.219 2:42.813 15:50.809
6 15:33:35 54.922 57.530 149.992 12:42.444 | 18:33.253
No. 169, ﬁﬂ% Pos. 21
15:18:01 1:05.936 1:01.427 52.017 2:59.380 2:59.380
2 15:20:52 56.756 1:02.811 51.660 2:51.227 5:50.607
3 15:23:40 56.736 159.806 151.378 12:47.920 | 8:38.527
4 15:26:28 z 3 5 2:48.132 11:26.659
5 15:29:17 1:00.130  51.449 2:48.062 14:14.721
6 15:32:25 57.538 1:00.537 1:10.463 PitIn 17:23.259
NOK ORIk
SPARK PLUGS "‘"‘"“
REAMBERS RELNR EER-F
Start : 15:15, Finish flag : 15:31
Page:4/4 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com

Printed : 2019/11/23 15:37



